
MENU
TO START 開始者
FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS 新鮮生蠔
Half Dozen                                                                
Full Dozen                                                              
MUSSELS 青口
500 gms                                                                       
1 KG                                                                                
Marinara Sauce 意式蕃茄醬
OR
Garlic with White Wine & Cream 蒜蓉白酒忌廉
SOUP of the DAY 是日餐湯
SIGNATURE CHICKEN WINGS 6PC招牌雞
BBQ or Buffalo Style 
+12 For ADD On 1 PC CHICKEN WING
BEEF TARTARE ON TOAST 牛肉他他
PRAWN,MANGO,AVOCADO大蝦芒果牛

CHARRED CAESAR SALAD凱撒沙律
+28 Add Grilled Chicken 燒雞
+38 Add Parma Ham 西班牙巴拿火腿
+38 Add Smoked Salmon 煙三文魚 ENTRE 主菜

WAGYU STRIPLOIN 和牛西冷
SURF & TURF 海陸雙併
Wagyu Striploin, Alaskan Lobster Tail                                                              
BBQ SMOKED BABY BACK RIBS BBQ豬肋骨
Half                                                                              
Full                                                                               
3 DAY AGED PERI PERI CHICKEN 秘製香辣雞
Half                                                                              
Full                                                                               

$328
$398

$228
$398

$218
$388

$238
$458

$148
$278

$78
$98

$188
$158
$148

TO Accompany 配菜
BBQ Seasoned Fries 薯菜
Creamy Mash 薯蓉
Broccollini西蘭花
Mix Salad 雜錦沙律

$88
$78
$88
$78

TO FINISH 甜品
Dessert of the Day                     
Tiramisu                                           
Baileys Irish Frappe                   
Cafe Mexican                                
Cafe Jamaican                               

$78
$88
$78
$88
$88

SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



MENU
MEXICAN  FLARE 墨西哥
NACHOS 墨西哥玉米片 
Chicken 雞肉
Beef牛肉
TACOS 墨西哥玉米餅
Chicken 雞肉
Beef牛肉
QUESADILLA 墨西哥餡餅
Chicken 雞肉
Beef牛肉
FAJITAS 墨西哥烤肉
Veg 蔬菜
Beef牛肉

LOBSTER CASARECCE 龍蝦意粉
SPAGHETTI PESTO CHICKEN 青醬雞肉意粉
MUSHROOM RISOTTO 野生蘑菇意大利飯
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 卡邦尼意粉
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE 肉醬意粉
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO 蒜片橄欖油意粉
+28 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 雞肉
+38 ADD PARMA HAM 西班牙巴拿火腿
+78 ADD HALF LOBSTER TAIL龍蝦尾

TASTE OF  Italy 意大利食物

$148
$168

$148
$168

$148
$158

$168
$188

$228
$158
$158
$148
$148
$148

CHEF’S TASTING MENU 設定晚餐
03 COURSE MENU 3  道菜餐牌: $328

SOUP OF THE DAY OR SALAD OF THE DAY
MAIN COURSE

DESSERT OF THE DAY

04 COURSE MENU 4 道菜餐牌: $378
SOUP OF THE DAY OR SALAD OF THE DAY

APPETIZER
MAIN COURSE

DESSERT OF THE DAY

SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE


